
October 27, 2022 Class Roster

Date Training Staff Type Dept Class Students Email Address

10/27/2022 Advanced PDF Robert/Christian Live Training dpbh Sherry Stevens s.stevens@health.nv.gov

10/27/2022 Advanced PDF Robert/Christian Live Training doi Jessica Owens jowens@doi.nv.gov

10/27/2022 Advanced PDF Robert/Christian Live Training dpbh Marie Curran mcurran@health.nv.gov

10/27/2022 Advanced PDF Robert/Christian Live Training dpbh David Crowell dcrowell@health.nv.gov

10/27/2022 Advanced PDF Robert/Christian Live Training doi Jennifer Kaufman jkaufman@doi.nv.gov

10/27/2022 Advanced PDF Robert/Christian Live Training dhhs Ashley Fondi afondi@dhhs.nv.gov
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